
HERTS. COACHES

Name Club email Level

Adam Fuller Berkhamsted SC adam-fuller@hotmail.co.uk 3

Adam Long Haileybury adam@adamlongsquash.com

Andrew Mulvey Bishops Stortford andrewmulvey@stortfordsquash.co.uk

Angus Gillams Berkhamsted SC

Darren Withey Tring darren.squash@btopenworld.com 3

Derek Thorpe Radlett Coach@squash-coach.co.uk 4

Geoff Taylor Broxbourne geofftaylorsquash@yahoo.co.uk 3

Greg Millhouse Letchworth/North Herts gregmillhouse@hotmail.com

Jago Nardelli Radlett jago.nardelli@gmail.com 3

Jake Byrne Bishops Stortford byrnejake14@yahoo.co.uk 2

Jim Hilton Nuffield - St Albans 2

Joe Green Berkhamsted SC squashplayerjoe@hotmail.co.uk 2

Julian Craxton Radlett jrcraxton@hotmail.com 2

Karl Fenwick Harpenden karl@deleisure.com 2

Kevin McElligott Gosling kevin@ninelove.co.uk 2

Louis Drakes Stevenage SC louis.drakes@gmail.com 2

Martin Miller Letchworth martin@mrmsquash,biz

Matt Suckling Stevenage SC 4

Nick Mulvey Bishops Stortford nick@themulveys.co.uk 2

Ondrej Uherka Nuffield - St Albans ondrej.uherka@email.cz 2

Paul Carter Coolhurst paul.carter@englandsquash.com 4

Peter Newman Nuffield peternewman44@yahoo.co.uk 3

Phil Jenkins Letchworth philip_jenkins@btinternet.com 2

Rob Dunford Tring robert@dunford.uk.com 3

Rui Soares Nuffield - St Albans ruiresendesoares@hotmail.com 2

Sam Mueller Tring sammueller71@gmail.com 3

Stephen Lloyd Harpenden coach@harpendensquash.org.uk 2

Steve Davies Luton & Dunstable stevenjdavies4@gmail.com 3

Tim Delderfield Tring tringjuniorsquash@dunford.uk.com 2

Tim Osborne Chantry SC timmosborne@gmail.com 2
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Mob

07751 239472

07988731544

07990 536117

07887 560601

07966 964815

07990 755433

07882 471692

07811 420343

07525 889948

07590 388683

07711 748557

07931 534533

07785 595955

07789 515577

07860 873032

07983 641250

07711 894114

07961 120018

07540 203995

07851 802267

07539 069888

07817 182337

07814 429832

07500 938522

07400 055000


